CyberQuote (HK) Ltd

Office: Rm D1 12/F United Centre 95 Queensway Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2277-6781 Fax: (852) 2277-6008 Email: cqcs@cyberquote.com.hk Website: https://www.cyberquote.com.hk

<u>Real-time Data</u> Service Application Form

(Only Accepts Original Copy)

To: CyberQuote (HK) Ltd

Rm D1 12/F United Centre, Queensway, Hong Kong

When applying for Real-time Data Service, please read carefully the attached terms and conditions. Please fill in this application form and return the original copy to our company. If you have any inquiry, please contact us through our hotline (852) 2277-6781 or email us at <u>cqcs@cyberquote.com.hk</u>.

Service Plan

Plan	Detail	Commission over HK \$1,200	Commission below HK \$1,200	
А	Hong Kong Stock	* HK \$200	HK \$600	
В	Hang Seng Index Futures	Fee Waived for that Month	HK \$600	
С	HK Stock & HSI Futures	* HK \$200	HK \$800	
Plan	Detail	1 Trade or above	No Trade	
E	Bullion	Fee Waived for that Month	HK \$300	

* Hong Kong Exchange real-time data charges

Terms and Conditions

- 1) All Service Fee are non-refundable
- 2) Above service plan includes following <u>additional service</u>:

i) Historical EOD data downloading (from 1993 to present)

ii) Charge free technical support through hotline and email.
Should you wish to terminate the service, please fill in 'Real-time Data Service Termination Form' and send the original copy back to Rm D1 12/F United Centre, Queensway, Hong Kong before the last working day of each month. Otherwise real-time data service will be automatically renewed and charged will be continually deducted from stock account ¹ client might have to pay extra interest fee due to this reason.

Data Adjust on EOD data is only limited to rights issue, bonus shares, split and merged \circ

4) If client wish to terminate the Real-time data service, any additional service will be terminated

5) Client is required to pay the monthly service fee in case that the commission does to meet the above requirement

6) For Plan D, the trade only count for Forex or Bullion products.

7) The company reserves the right to terminate any of the following offer(s) and to vary or modify any of the terms and conditions above from time to time. In case of disputes, the decision of the company shall be final and binding.

Payment Method

I authorize the payment to Phillip Securities (H.K.) Ltd for the application of Real-time Data Service from my stock account.

Γ		
Client Name (English)	I.D. No.	
Account No. (Stock)	Contact No.	
Email Address (Required)	A.E. No.	(Signature)
Address (Required)		
Client Signature	Date	(DD) / (MM) / (YY)

ForOfficial Use Only

Approval			
Staff Signature :	Date :	Effective Date :	
			X7